QUESTION NO 3	30	By Councillor Booth for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 3 May 2018
Question	(1)	What consideration was given to the policies set out in the Council's Local Transport Strategy, and in particular those in chapter 9, Active Travel, when the proposals for the tram extension to Newhaven were being prepared?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	What changes to the proposals will be made to ensure the transport hierarchy is respected, in other words that minimising demand is prioritised ahead of modal shift, which in turn is prioritised over optimising system efficiency?
Answer	(2)	